
Calaveras County Online Tax Sale
Bidding Starts Nov 6 @ 11 AM (ET)
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Auction 
ID

APN Property Address City
Auction 

Ends Nov 9 
(ET)

Minimum 
Bid

Acreage  Exemptions  Improvements 

968156 002-018-029 1124 MT VIEW TAMARACK   3:00:00 PM $4,700.00 0.28 - -

968157 002-018-030 1110 MT VIEW TAMARACK   3:00:00 PM $5,100.00 0.37 - -

968158 008-010-013 174 MARSHALL WY WEST POINT   3:00:00 PM $17,400.00 1.03 7,000.00$           95,641.00$       

968159 008-014-022 22788 WESTPOINT PIONEE  WEST POINT   3:00:00 PM $22,000.00 0.68 - 29,708.00$       

968160

008-014-047, 
008-014-048 & 
008-014-049

22823 WESTPOINT 
PIONEER RD & 68 
COUNTRY LN

WEST POINT
  3:00:00 PM $32,000.00 1.68 1,207.00$           3,480.00$         

968161 010-016-001 5063 CHARLES ST WILSEYVILLE   3:00:00 PM $6,500.00 1.00 - 8,371.00$         

968162 016-018-111 NONE   3:15:00 PM $10,600.00 20.03 - -

968163 020-016-002
6786 OLD EMIGRANT TR 
WEST

MOUNTAIN RAN  3:15:00 PM $5,300.00 18.65 - -

968164 020-029-125 660 TONE TRL RAILROAD FLAT   3:15:00 PM $11,800.00 5.00 - 14,008.00$       

968165 025-009-056 3503 THE JUG HANDLE DORRINGTON   3:15:00 PM $4,300.00 0.39 - -

968166 026-024-028 985 SUMMIT VIEW RD ARNOLD   3:15:00 PM $11,400.00 0.40 7,000.00$           43,740.00$       

968167 032-007-040 3490 LAKEMONT DR ARNOLD   3:15:00 PM $3,800.00 0.32 - -

968168 034-037-019 419 BIRD DOG CR AVERY   3:30:00 PM $2,200.00 0.24 - -

968169 034-042-026 783 LARKSPUR LN MURPHYS   3:30:00 PM $3,300.00 0.20 - -

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Calaveras
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968170 034-076-004 1812 SANDALWOOD DR MURPHYS   3:30:00 PM $15,000.00 0.16 - -

968171 036-022-014 10921 EL DORADO ST SHEEP RANCH   3:30:00 PM $1,300.00 0.60 - -

968172 040-004-048 NONE   3:30:00 PM $10,800.00 9.01 - -

968173 040-004-049 NONE   3:30:00 PM $6,600.00 5.00 - -

968174 042-042-013 254 PINE ST SAN ANDREAS   3:45:00 PM $16,200.00 0.20 7,000.00$           36,113.00$       

968175 048-038-043
12565 STEDMAN RANCH 
RD

BURSON   3:45:00 PM $8,800.00 5.05 - -

968176 055-053-001 2062 OAK CREEK DR COPPEROPOLIS   3:45:00 PM $21,700.00 0.56 - -

968177 056-003-058 NONE   3:45:00 PM $12,400.00 5.01 - -

968178 058-081-005 312 MILL RD ANGELS CAMP   3:45:00 PM $25,600.00 0.42 - -

968179 061-027-013 878 SEQUOIA CIR COPPEROPOLIS   3:45:00 PM $20,000.00 0.09 - -

968180 066-018-027 3688 POAG LN VALLECITO   4:00:00 PM $12,800.00 0.71 7,000.00$           44,236.00$       

968181 066-039-005 1761 IRON WOOD CT DOUGLAS FLAT   4:00:00 PM $13,600.00 0.25 7,000.00$           -

968182 067-013-008 4577 KIVA DR COPPEROPOLIS   4:00:00 PM $3,200.00 0.30 - -

968183 073-044-010 NONE   4:00:00 PM $20,000.00 3.41 - -

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Calaveras
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968184 073-044-011 NONE   4:00:00 PM $20,000.00 2.17 - -

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Calaveras
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968156 002-018-029

968157 002-018-030

968158 008-010-013

968159 008-014-022

968160

008-014-047, 
008-014-048 & 
008-014-049

968161 010-016-001

968162 016-018-111

968163 020-016-002

968164 020-029-125

968165 025-009-056

968166 026-024-028

968167 032-007-040

968168 034-037-019

968169 034-042-026

 Land Value 
 Total 

Assessed 
Values 

Tax Rate 
Area

Tax Rate
Add'l 

Information

30,000.00$    30,000.00$   079-043 1.095579

34,962.00$    34,962.00$   079-043 1.095579

36,270.00$    124,911.00$ 051-071 1.10079

24,308.00$    54,016.00$   051-070 1.10079

47,220.00$    50,700.00$   051-071 & 05 1.10079
Combined 
Parcels

9,506.00$       17,877.00$   051-038 1.10079

90,000.00$    90,000.00$   051-031 1.10079

35,331.00$    35,331.00$   051-035 1.10079

62,766.00$    76,774.00$   051-106 1.10079

25,000.00$    25,000.00$   079-018 1.095579

15,736.00$    52,476.00$   079-018 1.095579

20,000.00$    20,000.00$   079-018 1.095579

7,826.00$       7,826.00$     079-018 1.095579

12,000.00$    12,000.00$   079-033 1.095579

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Calaveras
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968170 034-076-004

968171 036-022-014

968172 040-004-048

968173 040-004-049

968174 042-042-013

968175 048-038-043

968176 055-053-001

968177 056-003-058

968178 058-081-005

968179 061-027-013

968180 066-018-027

968181 066-039-005

968182 067-013-008

968183 073-044-010

 Land Value 
 Total 

Assessed 
Values 

Tax Rate 
Area

Tax Rate
Add'l 

Information

12,000.00$    12,000.00$   079-033 1.095579

6,186.00$       6,186.00$     051-002 1.10079

86,134.00$    86,134.00$   051-137 1.10079

50,667.00$    50,667.00$   051-137 1.10079

21,425.00$    50,538.00$   051-047 1.10079

95,274.00$    95,274.00$   051-017 1.10079

90,000.00$    90,000.00$   068-043 1.093358

107,143.00$  107,143.00$ 079-022 1.095579

52,000.00$    52,000.00$   001-000 1.093358

18,511.00$    18,511.00$   068-035 1.093358

5,668.00$       42,904.00$   079-004 1.095579

28,659.00$    21,659.00$   079-032 1.095579

20,172.00$    20,172.00$   068-035 1.093358

141,411.00$  141,411.00$ 051-142 1.10079

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Calaveras
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968184 073-044-011

 Land Value 
 Total 

Assessed 
Values 

Tax Rate 
Area

Tax Rate
Add'l 

Information

102,555.00$  102,555.00$ 051-142 1.10079

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Calaveras
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